Bayside
Belgium
Brookfield
Brown Deer
Cedarburg
Cudahy
Delafield
Eagle

Elm Grove
Fox Point
Franklin
Genesee
Germantown
Glendale
Grafton
Greendale
Greenfield
Hales Corners
Hartford
Hartland
Jackson
Lisbon
Menomonee Falls
Mequon
Merton
Milwaukee
Mukwonago
Muskego
New Berlin
Oak Creek
Oconomowoc
Ottawa
Pewaukee
Port Washington
Richfield
Shorewood
Slinger

South Milwaukee
Sussex
Vernon
Waukesha
Wauwatosa
West Allis
West Bend
Whitefish Bay

Home Payment Report

LOWEST THIRD

Monthly

Sales Price Payment

$415,000
$242,450
$360,000
$111,000
$357,500
$198,000
$432,450
$342,900
$257,450
$346,000
$242,000
$420,000
$200,000
$167,500
$310,000
$261,250
$179,000
$241,000
$250,000
$360,000
$315,000
$450,000
$286,000
$380,000
$326,000
$100,000
$340,000
$290,000
$307,900
$252,500
$307,000
$365,000
$285,000
$268,000
$386,000
$295,000
$215,000
$206,250
$370,194
$361,250
$267,000
$291,500
$178,500
$231,250
$403,750

$3,026
$1,454
$2,339

$752
$2,317
$1,381
$2,735
$2,146
$1,748
$2,444
$1,645
$2,647
$1,298
$1,134
$2,006
$1,800
$1,213
$1,672
$1,595
$2,240
$1,937
$2,709
$1,865
$2,435
$2,056

$708
$2,136
$1,854
$2,005
$1,753
$1,977
$2,318
$1,819
$1,763
$2,433
$2,192
$1,354
$1,446
$2,410
$2,305
$1,774
$2,000
$1,267
$1,512
$2,738

MIDDLE THIRD

Monthly

Sales Price Payment

$570,000
$339,900
$458,250
$265,000
$470,000
$240,000
$600,000
$402,452
$485,000
$550,000
$378,000
$492,950
$425,750
$285,000
$449,950
$325,022
$296,250
$310,000
$372,400
$522,450
$422,950
$671,400
$402,000
$625,000
$502,500
$193,000
$450,000
$495,000
$418,500
$371,000
$464,900
$605,000
$431,000
$343,325
$545,000
$426,000
$387,750
$260,000
$483,450
$465,000
$371,500
$392,900
$241,050
$308,000
$625,000

$4,204
$2,142
$2,985
$1,877
$3,080
$1,668
$3,815
$2,542
$3,231
$3,847
$2,578
$3,166
$2,789
$2,006
$2,897
$2,305
$2,040
$2,186
$2,398
$3,316
$2,737
$4,211
$2,583
$4,075
$3,161
$1,369
$2,897
$3,107
$2,721
$2,576
$3,002
$3,891
$2,744
$2,267
$3,464
$3,114
$2,419
$1,832
$3,151
$2,944
$2,481
$2,690
$1,681
$2,030
$4,209

HIGHEST THIRD

Monthly

Sales Price Payment

$650,000
$386,950
$705,000
$329,250
$705,500
$273,000
$963,750
$675,000
$875,000
$766,478
$550,000
$757,161
$534,000
$407,450
$564,990
$425,500
$392,500
$421,500
$436,000
$886,615
$510,000
$949,900
$620,000
$962,600
$910,000
$300,000
$603,900
$650,924
$575,000
$509,950
$645,000
$700,000
$680,000
$518,900
$740,000
$1,046,500
$475,000
$345,000
$574,029
$674,950
$539,500
$537,000
$287,500
$444,995
$1,175,000

$4,853
$2,574
$4,640
$2,353
$4,690
$1,927
$6,120
$4,242
$5,828
$5,372
$3,775
$4,781
$3,552
$2,925
$3,711
$3,011
$2,715
$2,924
$2,872
$5,640
$3,440
$6,034
$4,018
$6,316
$5,609
$2,155
$3,944
$4,173
$3,803
$3,592
$4,235
$4,495
$4,358
$3,377
$4,804
$7,740
$3,115
$2,400
$3,783
$4,264
$3,599
$3,703
$1,996
$2,926
$7,906




